Validity of offer/ 

ऑफर की र्वैधता 60 days from date of opening of Bids 

5 
Delivery Period/ 

वर्वतरण अर्वथध 

45 days from the date of issue of 
Purchase Order/LOA 

6 
Approximate tender value (Incl. GST)/ 

अनुिातनत तनवर्वदा िूल्य (जीएसटी सदहत) 

Rs. 27,61,200.00 
(Rs. Twenty-Seven Lakh Sixty-One 
Thousand Two Hundred Only (Incl. 
GST)) 

7 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

बयाना रालश (ईएििी) Rs. 55,300.00 

8 

Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST)/ 

तनवर्वदा दस्तारे्वज की लागत (जीएसटी 
सदहत) 

Rs. 590.00 (Including GST) 

9 
Period of Hiring/ 

ककराए र्पर लेने की अर्वथध